
Postnr

PL 10-19

PL 20-29

PL 30-39

PL 40-49

PL 50-59

PL 60-69

PL 70-79

PL 80-89

PL 90-99

PL 00-09

Transit 1

Transit 2

1CZ
2AL, BA, BG, GR, HR, MK, ME, RO, XS, SK, SL, TR, UA, HU

1 m3=333 kg, 1 FLM=1850 kg
Minimum och maximum per sändning
Övriga tariffer per 100 kg

Polsk vägskatt

Min

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

500

3,57

19,55

16,33

12,42

6,9

9,55

4,14

4,37

19,09

19,55

12,54

17,94

1000

2,19

11,73

9,78

7,48

4,14

5,75

2,53

2,65

11,39

11,85

7,59

10,81

2500

1,73

9,78

8,17

6,33

3,57

4,83

2,19

2,3

9,55

9,78

6,33

9,09

5000

1,27

6,79

5,75

4,37

2,42

3,45

1,5

1,5

6,67

6,9

4,37

6,33

7500

1,27

6,33

5,29

4,03

2,3

2,99

1,38

1,38

6,21

6,33

4,03

5,75

10000

1,15

5,75

4,83

3,68

2,07

2,76

1,27

1,27

5,64

5,75

3,8

5,29

15000

1,04

5,06

4,26

3,22

1,73

2,53

1,15

1,15

5,06

5,18

3,22

4,6

20000

1,04

5,06

4,26

3,22

0,17

2,53

1,15

1,15

5,06

5,18

3,22

4,6

Max

176

974

817

622

346

478

207

220

955

980

628

899

Land

PL

PL

PL

PL

PL

PL

PL

PL

PL

PL

PL

PL


